
First Quarter

Monday, August 14, 2023 Employee Planning - 1

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Employee Planning - 2

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Employee Planning - 3

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Employee Planning - 4

Friday, August 18, 2023 Employee Planning - 5

Monday, August 21, 2023 Start 1st Quarter - (44 Days)

Monday, September 4, 2023 Holiday - 1

Monday, September 25, 2023 Day Off

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Interim Reports Issued

Monday, October 9, 2023 FTE Survey 2

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 FTE Survey 2

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 FTE Survey 2

Thursday, October 12, 2023 FTE Survey 2

Friday, October 13, 2023 FTE Survey 2

Monday, October 23, 2023 Early Release - 1

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Employee Planning - 6

Second Quarter

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Start 2nd Quarter (45 Days)

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Employee Planning - 7

Friday, November 10, 2023 Holiday - 2

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Report Cards Issued for First Quarter 

Monday, November 20, 2023 Day Off

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Day Off

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Day Off

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Holiday - 3

Friday, November 24, 2023 Day Off

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Interim Reports Issued

Monday, December 25, 2023 Day Off

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Day Off

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Day Off

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Day Off

Friday, December 29, 2023 Day Off

Monday, January 1, 2024 Holiday - 4

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Day Off

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Day Off

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Day Off

Friday, January 5, 2024 Day Off

Monday, January 15, 2024 Day Off

Friday, January 19, 2024 Early Release - 2

Monday, January 22, 2024 Employee Planning - 8

Third Quarter

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Start 3rd Quarter (42 Days)

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Report Cards Issued for Second Quarter 

Monday, February 5, 2024 FTE Survey 3

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 FTE Survey 3

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 FTE Survey 3

Thrusday, February 8, 2024 FTE Survey 3

Friday, February 9, 2024 FTE Survey 3

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Interim Reports Issued 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Early Release - 3

Monday, February 19, 2024 Holiday - 5

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Early Release - 4

Friday, March 22, 2024 Employee Planning - 9 

Fourth Quarter

Monday, March 25, 2024 Day Off

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Day Off

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Day Off

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Day Off

Friday, March 29, 2024 Day Off

Monday, April 1, 2024 Start 4th Quarter (49 Days)

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Day Off

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Report Cards Issued for Third Quarter 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Interim Reports Issued 

Friday, May 24, 2024 Early Release - 5

Monday, May 27, 2024 Holiday - 6 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Early Release - 6

Monday, June 10, 2024 Last Day of School

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Employee Planning - 10

Friday, June 28, 2024 Report Cards Issued for Fourth Quarter 

 

  2023-2024 School Calendar - SYNOPSIS  

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Note: When Schools & Administrative Offices are closed, "Black-Out-Days"are identified by The Division of 

Teaching & Learning and extracurricular activities will be restricted or will not occur.


